
ESD Grapeland ES

HVAC Replacement

Bidder's List

21/22-032

Contractor Contact Phone Email Job Walk? Pre-Qual.? Bidding?

Spec Construction Chaz DeLaFosse 909.947.4601 chaz@specconstructionco.com YES YES

Dalke and Sons Barry Dalke 951 274 9880 barry@dalkeandsons.com YES YES

RVH Constructors Blake Van Hensbergen (657) 231-6230 blake@rvhconstructors.com YES YES

PCN 3 Ezzat Rouman (562) 493-4124 estimating@pcn3.com YES YES

K.A.R. Construction Tom Garrison 909.988.5054 tomgarrison@karconstruction.com YES YES

LA Air Conditioning Craig 909.596.7077 craig@laair.net YES YES

Aire Masters Mike Dean 562.944.6302 mdean@airemaster-ac.com YES YES

ACH Mechanical Dino Gonzales 909.307.2850 ggonzales@achmechanical.com YES YES

Franklin Mechanical Joe Horacek 951.845.1000 joefms@earthlink.net YES YES

NKS Mechanical Veronica Spallino 714-281-5123 veronica@nksmechanical.com YES NO

AC Pros, Inc. Noam Ziv 818-342-7767 acprosinc@gmail.com YES NO

Arrowhead Mechanical Genna Gastel 909.884.0174 geg0509@yahoo.com YES YES

Rancho Pacific Elec. Doug Munsey 909.476.1022 dougm@rpeinc.net YES YES

Construction Elec. David Carter 951.789.8350 david@constructionelectric.com YES YES

Daniel's Electric Dustin Ispas 9094279000 Dustin@danielselectric.com YES YES

Ryan Electric Anita Shuman (909) 465-0434 ryanelectricinc@verizon.net YES YES

Category 03 - Concrete

Category 19 - Electrical

Category 17 - HVAC
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